Republicans
Bachmann, Michelle*
Cain, Herman*
Gingrich, Newt*
Huntsman, Jon**
McCotter, Thaddeus G.**
Paul, Ron*

Pawlenty, Timothy***
Perry, Rick**
Romney, Mitt*
Santorum, Rick*

Democrats
Obama, Barack*

Others
Johnson, Gary Earl*
Roemer, Charles E. 'Buddy' llI***

Total Republican
Total Democrats

Toal Others

Grand Total

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements June 30, 2012

Operating
Expenditures
Minus Offsets

$9,940,432
$16,217,256
$23,203,463
$7,918,143
$545,655
$37,699,249
$5,151,016
$19,292,402
$130,639,753
$21,874,680

$202,207,685
$1,065,114
$641,475
$272,482,049
$202,207,685
$1,706,589

$476,396,322

* First Financial Report for 2012 Cycle - 2011 Q2
** First Financial Report for 2012 Cycle - 2011 Q3
*** First Financial Report for 2012 Cycle - 2011 Q1

S0
S0
S0
$856,516
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
$51,550
S0
$856,516
S0

$51,550

$908,066

Fundraising Legal/Accounting
Disbursements Disbursements

Minus Offsets Minus Offsets

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
$28,130
S0
S0
S0

$28,130

$28,130

Other

Disbursements

$5,000
$30,800
S0

S0

s1
$15,623
$102
S0

$398
$6,500

$2,266,600
S0

S0

$58,423
$2,266,600
S0

$2,325,023

Total

$12,274,326
$16,813,868
$24,049,947
$8,886,980
$549,822
$38,053,806
$5,965,502
$20,175,410
$134,123,933
$22,272,211

$211,688,919
$1,144,794
$680,644
$283,165,805
$211,688,919
$1,825,438

$496,680,161

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$411,279
$24,934
$60,464
$32,979
$615
$2,838,928
SO

$412,842
$22,505,830
$329,888

$97,536,739
$5,219
$33,620
$26,617,759

$97,536,739
$38,839

$124,193,337

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$1,049,567
$450,000
$4,858,130
$5,374,287
$105,636
S0

N¢

S0

N¢
$1,693,561

$2,388,104
$431,722
N¢
$13,531,181
$2,388,104
$431,722

$16,351,007



Debts
Owed to
Campaign

N¢
S0
N¢
S0
$761
S0
N¢
S0
N¢
S0

N¢
S0
N¢
$761
S0
N¢

$761



